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)~

‘Vikan.
Wringer for Mop Bucket, ( a
375028, Yellow

This durable wringer is designed for use with the Vikan Professional Bucket 16L
(375028) and Vikan Microfibre Socket Mops (3700x). Built to withstand daily use, it
offers reliable performance in professional cleaning environments. Available in 7
colours, the wringer makes it easy to integrate into existing colour-coding plans,
helping to support area separation and efficient workflows.
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Technical Data

Item Number

Material

Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)
Pallet Height

Box Length/Depth

Box Width

Box Height

Product Length/Depth

Product Width

Product Height

Net Weight

Cardboard Packaging (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Total Tare Weight

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)
Customs Tariff Number
Country of Origin ISO Code
Country of Origin

212

376026
Polypropylene
24 Pcs.

576 Pcs

192 Pcs.

185 cm

400 mm

300 mm

580 mm

193 mm

230 mm

90 mm

0.2 kg

0.035 kg
0.035 kg

0.24 kg
0.003995 M3
5705022051270
15705028051288
39269097

IT

Italy



