

376026

Wringer for Mop Bucket, 375028, Yellow



This durable wringer is designed for use with the Vikan Professional Bucket 16L (375028) and Vikan Microfibre Socket Mops (3700x). Built to withstand daily use, it offers reliable performance in professional cleaning environments. Available in 7 colours, the wringer makes it easy to integrate into existing colour-coding plans, helping to support area separation and efficient workflows.

Technical Data

Item Number	376026
Material	Polypropylene
Box Quantity	24 Pcs.
Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm)	576 Pcs
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)	192 Pcs.
Pallet Height	185 cm
Box Length/Depth	400 mm
Box Width	300 mm
Box Height	580 mm
Product Length/Depth	193 mm
Product Width	230 mm
Product Height	90 mm
Net Weight	0.2 kg
Cardboard Packaging (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)	0.035 kg
Total Tare Weight	0.035 kg
Gross Weight	0.24 kg
Cubic metre	0.003995 M3
GTIN-13 Number	5705022051270
GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)	15705028051288
Customs Tariff Number	39269097
Country of Origin ISO Code	IT
Country of Origin	Italy